

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 19th November, 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

11	S/101/2025	)	None present.
		)	
		)	Ms. Urvi Gulechha i/b. Jadeja Satiya, Advocate
		)	for defendant nos. 1 and 2.
		)	
		)	P.C.: On 12.08.2025 none appeared for the plaintiff.
		)	Till today, no steps were taken by the plaintiff
		)	to serve defendants with Writ of Summons.
		)	Hence, put up for dismissal.
		)	
		)	Stand over to 26.11.2025.

Date : 19.11.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.11.20
10:50:34
+0530